10.35 m

518 m

——1.79m——0.59m 2.60m

\

|=———N V-
—t—-Kast
Keuken Eetkamer
=
Badkamer
Woonkamer
Entree
5
—1.38 m 3.70'm

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend

© Zibber www.zibber.nl

343 m

1.92 m

=112 m

1.97 m




10.35 m

2.85m

1,50 m

Slaapkamer

ey

Overloop

f:;}/ i \
£

Slaapkamer

-0.97 m- 3.25m

4.32 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
© Zibber www.zibber.nl

343 m

1.98 m

483 m




2.14 m

Berging

3.01 m
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